3
Specification
Feature
● Direct acting orifice size from ø0.2 to 2 mm.
● Pressure up to 12 bar.
● Suited for dosing precisely gases in the medical and in the
analytical field.
Application Industry

Maximum coil temperature (°C) < 120
Electrical connection 300mm AWG 26 Flying leads
Order example
MVPM ─ NC ─ 1 ─ 1 ─ M ─ T
MODEL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE ORIFICE
CONNECTION
1: 12V
2: 24V
1: ø0.2
2: ø0.5
3: ø1.2
4: ø2.0
M: M5 mount
B: Barbed
S: Sub-base mount
NC:
Normally
closed
BODY
MATERIAL
B: Brass (*1)
T: Stainless
    steel
*1. Not suitable for (M) M5 mount.
Flow rate characteristics
Fl
ow
(s
l/m
in
)
Current   (mA)
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0          10        20        30       40        50       60        70
ø0.2 @ P=10 bar rel.
ø0.5 @ P=10 bar rel.
Fl
ow
(s
l/m
in
)
Current   (mA)
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0               50           100          150           200          250
ø1.2 @ P=8 bar rel.
ø2 @ P=4 bar rel.
4
MVPM Dimensions
PRECISION FLOW PROPORTIONAL VALVE
30